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Western Province (WP) MTB Cross Country Marathon (XCM) Series Log 2017

Name

Nipper
Nipper
Nipper

Sprog
Sprog
Sprog

Sub Jun
Sub Jun
Sub Jun
Sub Jun
Sub Jun

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Elite

Sub Vet
Sub Vet
Sub Vet
Sub Vet
Sub Vet
Sub Vet
Sub Vet

Veteran

Master
Master

Grand Master
Grand Master

Jeandre Ungerer
Zak Jones
Quinn Koekemoer

Alec Coleske
Adriaan Jacobus Louw
Hendre De Villiers

Luca Ruwiel
Daniél Geldenhuys
Justin Chesterton
Gabriel Sandu
Dreyer Botma

Jamie Penfold

Joshua Laughton

Zander Kruger

Lachlan Mundie

Pierre Le Roux

Francois Oosthuizen

Ryan Peter Kellerman
Juan Jacques Bredenkamp

Stian Pretorius

Johan Hendrik Kruger
Marcel De Villiers
Wilhbert Von Ludwig
Jacques Badenhorst
Tiaan Smit

Adrian Smit

Joel Schaefer

Lawrence von Gunten
Marthinus Kruger
Waldo Zevenster
Malcolm Isaacs
Neville Cragg

Paul Gleed

Donovan Le Cok

Warren Morton

Sean O Connor
Marc Ruwiel

Derek Morillion
Cobus Slabbert

Event #1

200
170
150

200
170
150

200
170
150
135
125

200
170
150
120
110
135
125
115

200
170
135
150
0
0
0

200

200
120
135
150
125
115
170

200

200
170

200

Event#2 Event#3 Event#4 TOTAL

0 200

0 170

0 150

0 200

0 170

0 150
170 370
200 370
150 300
135 270

0 125
200 400
170 340
135 285
150 270
125 235

0 135

0 125

0 115
200 400
170 340
125 260

0 150
150 150
135 135
120 120
200 400
200 400
170 290
150 285
125 275
135 260
120 235

0 170
200 400
200 400
170 340
170 370
200 200
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Nipper

Sprog
Sprog

Sub Jun
Sub Jun
Sub Jun
Sub Jun
Sub Jun
Sub Jun

Youth
Youth
Youth

Junior
Junior

Elite

Sub Vet
Sub Vet

Veteran
Master
Master

Master

Grand Master
Grand Master

Western Province (WP) MTB Cross Country Marathon (XCM) Series Log 2017

Name

Chloe Chesterton

Megan Scholtz
Olivia Penfold

Kayleigh Stevenson
Sarah Van Der Walt
Kayleigh Scholtz
Danielle Barnard
Erin Jones

Anna Marx

Michaela Beaton
Stefke Tolmay

Julia Marx

Allison Morton
Saskia Van Der Merwe

Courteney Webb

Lehane Oosthuizen
Michelle Van Aswegen

Dene Conroy-De Wet
Heidi Brett
Jacqui Jackson

Christina(Christelle) Le Roux

Lesley Morillion
Marieta Havenga

Event #1

200

200
0

170
200

150
135
125
200
170
150

200
170

200

200
170

200

200

200
170

Event#2 Event#3 Event#4 TOTAL
200 400
170 370
200 200
200 370

0 200
170 170
0 150
0 135
0 125
170 370
200 370
150 300
200 400
0 170
200 400
0 200
0 170
200 400
170 370
200 200
150 150
200 400
170 340



